
Monday, October 21OXPNEWPLYMOUTH
.

|

6. Oam,. Breakfast Session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9.0 #Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKen-

|

zie), Daze in Our Age, by Jillian Squire; |
Food News; Music: Songs of the Islands |10.0 A Man Called Sheppard10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Shadows of Doubt
10.45 Air Hostess
411. 0 Focus on Films
11.30 South America, Take It Away
11.45 Passport to Song
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.33 Out Waitara Way1.0 Variety and Song2.0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 Children’s Corner: Junior Opinion6. 0 Song Celebrity: Dinah Shore6.15 Piano Portrait: Ralph Sutton
6.30 Chorus and Orchestra \

6.45 Emil Stern and his Orchestra
7. 0 Rhythm of the Islands7.15 Background to the Music (Cliff
Walker)
7.30 Money-Go-Round: Invercargill8.1 Johnny Pecon Entertains
8.15 The Hi Los
8.30 The White Rabbit9.3 Musical Comedy Theatre
>
Dramas of the Courts

1
0 Strings of Romance
.30 Close down

AXA
120g VANGANYE6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session

7.44 Weather Report8. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),
including Food News and Music from
Jubilee
70. 0 Susan Reed
40.16 Light Orchestral
10.30 Air Hostess
10.45 Fascinating Rhythms
41. 0 Stars of Variety
11.20 Solo and Duet
411.40 New World Singers
412. 0 Lunch Music
412.15 p.m. Aramoho is on the Air
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast2. 0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 The Junior Session: Jungle Doctor |Hunts Big Game (NZBS)
6. 0 Topical Tunes
Weather Report and Town Topics

6.40 Let’s Look Back7.0 ‘Calypso Time
7.16 Orchestra and Chorus
7.30 Their Finest Hour8. 0 For the Man on the Land: Use of
Bi-Sulphite Silage and ing

aE

pend
of

Pasture (NZBS); Chips, story of the
Australian outback
8.30 Scottish Memorfes8.45 Talk: Films in the

Commonwealth,
~y
Gordon Gow (BBC) :

9.4 Record Review (NZBS)
40. O Honor Bright10.30 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val GriMth)
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Stringtime
10.30 Gardening for Pleasure
410.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Accordiana
411.16 Soloist: Dinah Shore
41.30 Morning Variety
712. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecasta. District Weather Forecast2. 0 Close down
3.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
6.45 Children’s Corner (Wendy)6.0 Music at Six
6.45 Continental Accordionists7.0 Question Mark
7.15 Voices in Harmony
7,30 Gimme the Boats8.0 Monday Magazine: The Latest from
Stage and Screen9.3 Play: Friends and Relations, by St.
John Ervine adapted by Preston Lock-
wood (NZBS)
470.20 Rawicz and Landauer (duo-
pianists)
10.30 Close down

3
CHRISTCHURCH
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‘9.30 a.m. Songs of the South with theFala Luboff Choir9 Alfred Shaw’s Orchestra
o.‘ Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service10.46 Operatic Recital by Giulietta Simio-
|

nato (mezzo-soprano)41. 0 Mainly for Women: Town Topics;Four Generations
|

11.30 Morning Concert
(For details see 4YA)

12220 p.m. Country SessionCanterbury Weather Forecast
20 Mainly for Women: Good House-pA by Ruth Sherer; Home ScienceTalk: Salad Days
|
2.30 "Music While You Work
3.0 Classical Hour
|

Sonatina for Violin and Piano Berkeley
Songs from a Shropshire.LadButterworth
Symphony No. 5 in D

Vaughan Williams
4. 0 The Wayne King Show4.30 The Novatime Trio
4.45 Doris Day and Johnny Ray5. 0 Waltz Time, with David Rose’s
Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: Stamp Club
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.50 Light Music7.15 Our Garden Expert
7.30 Play: The Cure for Love

(For details see 2YA)9.16 The Queen’s English
9.30 Won’t You Come in?

(For details see 2YA)
10. 0 ‘The Dave Brubeck Quartet at WiIl-
Session at Riverside with the

Capitol All StarsJUSeees CHURCH5. O p.m.’- Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 #£='The Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Pita. iriol Suite Warlockdna Boyd-Wilson (mezzo-soprano)aish Country Songs arr. Herbert Hughes
The Spanish Lady
O Men from the Fields
The Verdant Braes of Skreen
A Ballynure Ballad
She Moved Through the Fair
Shule Agra

St dio)
7.28 The Halle Orchestra conducted by
Leslie Heward
Symphony in G Minor Moeran
8. 9 Dame Edith Evans (reader)
Sonnets by William-*Some ae in TheirBirthShallI Compare Thee to a Summer’sDay

1 Consider Everything that
Grows
When Forty Winters Shall Beseige
Thy Brow
Music to Hiear, Why Hear’st ThouMusic Sadly
The London Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Adrian BoultEnglish Dances (Set 2) Arnold
8.25 he Golden Age of Opera(For details see 1YC)
8.55 Frank Gurr (clarinet), FarquharWilkinson (cello) and Maurice Till
(piano)

Heinrich Schlusnus (baritone)
Remembrance
The Call of the Quail Beethoven9.30 The Logic Game: 3-Many ValuedLogic,a talk a ad N. Prior
9.48 Felicja Blumental (piano)
Spanish yboard MusicSonata € Sharp Minor
Sonata in -D Soler
Aria in DMinor . : Angles
Sonata Dd. Albeniz
Consuelo

®
(Soprano) with Orches-

ge condulie by Federico Moreno
Tor-

roba

"Hebrate , Rhapsody’: Schelomo (Solo-mon)
The Vienna State Overs

Orchestra and
Soloists the Academy Choir con-
ducted by Litsohauer
Israel Symphony~41. Q@ Close down .
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6. 0 a.m. Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay); A Year
To Remember
10. O Lorry Raine and Frankie Laine
10.15 Timber Ridge

|

10.30 Reserved
10.46 Esther and I
11. O Will Glahe and his Friends
11.16 .Tangos for Romance
11.30 Vocal Partners
11.45 Hits Through the Years12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
2. 0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 For Our Younger Listeners: The
Jungle Doctor Hunts Big Game6.0 Modern Variety
6.30 The Gus Merzi Quintette
6.45 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
7. 0 Songs from the World’s Hit Parades
7.15 Light Orchestras in Brisk Tempo7.30 The Modernaires Sing
7.45 Who’s Your Lady Friend8. 5 South Canterbury Choice
8.30 Melba9. 4 I Know What I Like: A CommercialTraveller
9.35 Take It From Here (BBC)
10. 4 Monday Night Cabaret10.30 Close down

| OY meREYMOUTH m.
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Jacqueline Blan-rca
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Imperial Lover
10.30 Music While You Work411.0 Women’s Session: Home Science
Talk: Salad Days; Looking at Films
(John Reid)
12.34 p.m. 3YZ Farm Session2.0 Concert Hall
Three Little Pieces for OrchestraBruckner
Toccata for Grand Orchestra. Rasch
Polovtsian Dances (Prince Igor)Borodin2.45 Modern Ballads3.0 Music While You. Work

3.30 Song Styles4.0 The Doctor’s Husband
4.30 a Concertidren’s Seabtin' Simon Black in
coastal Command; The Davy Crockett
Saga; Question Box
(6.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)6. 0 The -Golden Colt
7.15 A Lieder Recital
7.30 Themes and Songs from the Films8. 0 The White Rabbit
8.30 Danceland
9.15 The Queen’s English9.30 Waltzes for Symphony Orchestra
10. O Time for Jazz
10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m.

9.30a.m. Guy Luypaerts’ Orchestra
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.46 Topics for Women: Home ScienceTalk: Salad Days; Children’s Book Re-
view, by Anthony Bartlett; Albert
Schweitzer (6): A Hospital Grows’
11.30 Morning ConcertHelmut Schultes (piano) with Franken-
land State Symphony Orchestra
Romance Cantabile for Piano

~
and

Orchestra Beethoven
Vienna Konzerthaus Quartet
String Quartet Movement No. 12 in €
Minor Schubert

Frankenland State Symphony Orchestra
Five Minuets for the Redoutensaal, Op.
139 Beethoven

12.33 p.m. Meat Floor Prices; For the
Farmer: Insect Pests, by A. R. Rankin;
News for Young Farmers, by J. Thomp-
son
2. 0 Otago and Southland Hospital Re-
quests" Scottish Songs by Kenneth McKel-a r
3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Classical Hour
Finale Scene from Salome Strauss
Symphony No. 2 in D. Op. 43Sibelius
4.30 The Moonstone (BBC) (Repeataan of last Thursday)5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
645 Children’s -Session: Your. Own
Tunes
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.50 Light and Bright6.0 Percy Faith’s Orchestra746 Science Survey: Cancer Research;
a personal view of Cancer by ProfessorD. W. Smithers (BBC)

|

7.30 Play: The Cure for Love
(For details see 2YA)

8.45 Chacksfield Plays Coward9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Won't You Come In?

(For details see 2YA)10. 0 Harry Blons and the Mendola Buz-
zards in Concert

AYO 500 (PUNEDIN,, ..
6. O p.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music
6.53 Let’s Learn Maori7.0 The Swiss Romande Orchestra
The Rite of Spring Stravinsky
7.33 Max Lichtegg (tenor)
Songs by Tchaikovski7A7 Robert Cornman (piano)
Sonata No. 2 in D Minor, Op. 14Prokofieff8.4 The Philharmonia Orchestra
Ballet Suite: The Golden Age

Shostakovich
8.25 The Golden Age of Opera(For details see 1YC)
8.55

# Ray 7.a eri with the PascalString
Quintet No. 5 in C Minor, Op. 115

Faure
9.30 Play: All that Fall, by SamuelBeckett (BBC)
10.40 Geraint Jones (organ) with the
Philharmonia Orchestra
Organ Concerto No, 4 in F, Op. 4, No.
4 Handel

71. 0 Close down

AYILANYERCARGILL
9. 4 a.m. For details until 10.20, see 4YA
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session: Home Science
Talk
11.30 For details until 12.34, see 4YA12.34 p.m. For the Farmer: YFC Notes,
by J. Thompson; Insect Pests, by_A. R.Rankin; Wool Improvement, by W. EDick
2. 0 For details until 5.15, see 4YA
5.15 Children’s Session: William Clauson
Sings (NZBS); Simon Black in Coastal
Command; Correspondence nae5.45 Readings fromthe Bible (NZBS)5.55. Dad and Dav@
7.46 Gardening Talk (G. A. R. Petrie)7.30. For details until 11.0, see 4YA

gl ggFFs oo a hel may be sentdirect isher, P.O. Box 6098,
months, 26/-; six
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PERCY FAITH'S Orchestra is
featured in 4YA's evening programme

at 8.0


